SUB-CD

PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (P) MAY 2019
21-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) ENGLISH
EXAM MAY, 2019

SUBJECT NAME

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

ENO1

ENO2

ENO3

ENO4

ENO5

ENO7

EN11

EN12

EN13

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

STUDY OF A

STUDY OF A

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

LITERATURE

IN ENGLISH 155

IN ENGLISH 166

IN ENGLISH 179

IN ENGLISH 191

GENRE FICTION

GENRE POETRY

IN ENGLISH 155

IN ENGLISH 166

IN ENGLISH 179

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

14

14

11 1

12

12

1606 949

1708 794

1662 1084

Page 1

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

59.00

46.00

65.00



PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (P) MAY 2019

EN14 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 191 1644 887 53.00
EN15 STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION 1591 717 45.00
EN17 STUDY OF A GENRE POETRY 4 .00
TOTAL APPEARED : 1976 TOTAL PASSED : 472 PASS PERCENTAGE : 23.88

Page 2



