PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (P) MAY 2019

21-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (PREV.) ENGLISH EXAM MAY, 2019

	SUBJECT NAME -PRACTICAL		-SUBJECT		THEORY
APPEARED	PASSED PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE APPEARED	D PASSED PERCENTAGE
ENØ1	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 155	14		.00	
ENØ2	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 166	14		.00	
ENØ3	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 179	11	1	9.00	
ENØ4	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 191	12		.00	
ENØ5	STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION	12		.00	
EN07	STUDY OF A GENRE POETRY	1		.00	
EN11	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 155	1606	949	59.00	
EN12	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 166	1708	794	46.00	
EN13	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 179	1662	1084	65.00	

PASS PERCENTAGE MA ENGLISH (P) MAY 2019

EN14	LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 191	1644	887	53.00
EN15	STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION	1591	717	45.00
EN17	STUDY OF A GENRE POETRY	4		.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 1976 TOTAL PASSED: 472 PASS PERCENTAGE: 23.88